L

;-*., i
P
TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Kristel MERTENS
Antwerp Orienteers
Percurso : D55

Distancia : 2500m
Tempo : 0:15:26 (6'10"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:02:32 253m
00:01:06 00:03:38 157m
00:00:43 00:04:21 81m
00:00:38 00:04:59 88m
00:01:00 00:05:59 44m
00:00:24 00:06:23 54m
00:02:25 00:08:48 314m
00:02:30 00:11:18 411m
00:01:19 00:12:37 143m
00:00:48 00:13:25 86m
00:00:30 00:13:55 56m
00:01:05 00:15:00 107m
00:00:12 00:15:12 36m
00:00:14 00:15:26 64m

BK Sprint Aalst
Aalst Centrum 11.5.2025

10'01"/km
7'00"/km
8'51"/km
7'12"/km
22'44"[km
7'24"[km
7'42"/km
6'05"/km
9'12"/km
9'18"/km
8'56"/km
10'07"/km
5'33"/km
3'39"/km

TROL

1/8 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

2. Valérie AUGHUET
3. Genevieve NYS

0:16:58
0:18:40
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